ECTAPITAN

GAUCHOS

Home of the Guachos Athletics

100 Farmland
Merced CA, 95348
Phone:(209)384-5500

Fax:(209)3856442
DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Wed. 2/26/14 EC@LHS RDR 2:00
Thurs. 3/06/14 EC@PHS Stevenson 2:00
Thurs. 3/13/14 EC@GV PheasantRun 2:00
Mon. 3/17/14 Merced Invitational MGCC 9:00
Thurs. 3/20/14 THS@EC MGCC 2:00
Mon. 3/24/14 Atwater Invitational RDR 9:00
Mon. 3/31/14 Pitman Invitational Diablo 9:00
Thurs. 4/03/14 Mid Season Tournament Diablo 9:00
Thurs. 4/10/14 BC@EC MGCC 2:00
Tues. 4/15/14 MHS@EC MGCC 2:00
Thurs. 4/24/14 EC@AHS RDR 2:00
Tues. 4/29/14 CCC Postseason TBA TBA

Head Coach: Justin Turney
Assistant Coach: Mike Toste

HOME
AWAY Email: JTturney@muhsd.org




